AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

- 04-
CAMDEN LAZERPOINT™ WIRELESS SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRANSMITTER
CM-TX-9  WALL SWITCH TRANSMITTER
CM-TX-99  PLUG-IN TWO CHANNEL TRANSMITTER (FOR CM-330 & CM-120 SERIES)
ADA COMPLIANT FOBS
CM-TXLF-1    ONE BUTTON KEY FOB
CM-TXLF-2    TWO BUTTON KEY FOB
CM-TXLF-4   FOUR BUTTON KEY FOB
RECESSED BUTTON FOBS
CM-TXLF-1LP    ONE BUTTON KEY FOB
CM-TXLF-2LP    TWO BUTTON KEY FOB
KEY FOB BASE
CM-TXLFB     CLIP-ON VISOR/ WHEELCHAIR STRAP BASE
OPTION: LITHIUM BATTERIES  FOR CM-TX9
CM-XXX-L2  ADD ’L1’ TO CM-TX9 MODEL # FOR ’AAA’ LITHIUM BATTERIES IN PLACE
 OF ALKALINE
CM-LP2  (2) ’AAA’ LITHIUM BATTERIES
RECEIVERS
CM-RX-90 ADVANCED SINGLE RELAY RECEIVER
CM-RX-91  BASIC SINGLE RELAY RECEIVER
CM-RX-92  FULL FUNCTION DUAL RELAY RECEIVER
OPTIONAL PLUG-IN RECEIVER BOARDS
CM-RX-DBO      318MHZ. DAUGHTERBOARD (ORANGE ANTENNA) FOR CM-RX91 & CM-RX92
SERVICE TOOL
CM-RFCT   PLUG-IN CABLE TOOL, 33”
COMPATIBLE LAZERPOINT RF™ WIRELESS PRODUCTS
SUREWAVE™ HANDS-FREE SWITCHES
CM-330 HANDS-FREE SWITCH, BATTERY POWERED, WIRELESS, 0 RELAYS
CM-331 HANDS-FREE SWITCH, 1 RELAY, WITH OPTION FOR CM-TX99 WIRELESS
 TRANSMITTER
CM-332 HANDS-FREE SWITCH, 2 RELAY, WITH OPTION FOR CM-TX99 WIRELESS
 TRANSMITTER. SUREWAVE™ SWITCHES HAVE THE OPTION FOR
 POLYCARBONATE OR STAINLESS STEEL FACEPLATE, GRAPHIC OPTIONS
 AND PLUG-IN LIGHT RING
CM-333 HANDS-FREE SWITCH, BATTERY POWERED, 1 RELAY, OPTION FOR
 CM-TX99 WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
120 SERIES DIGITAL KEYPADS
CM-120i INDOOR, STAND-ALONE OR WEIGAND OPERATION WITH OPTION FOR
 CM-TX99 WIRELESS TRANSMITTER.
CM-120wV2 OUTDOOR, BACK-LIT, VANDAL RESISTANT, STAND-ALONE OR
 WEIGAND OPERATION WITH OPTION FOR CM-TX99 WIRELESS
 TRANSMITTER.
CM-120TX OUTDOOR, BACK-LIT, VANDAL RESISTANT, WIRELESS KEYPAD
CM-331
CM-120i
CM-120wV2
LITHIUM BATTERIES
(FOR CM-330 AND CM-333
SWITCHES, AND CM-120TX
KEYPAD)
CM-XXXL1
ADD SUFFIX ’L1’ FOR (2)
’AA’ LITHIUM BATTERIES IN
PLACE OF (2) ALKALINE.
CM-LP1
(2) ’AA’ LITHIUM BATTERIES
OPTIONS
- 05-
CAMDEN LAZERPOINT™ WIRELESS SYSTEM
Camden Lazerpoint RF™ 915Mhz. spread spectrum wireless systems lead the market in wireless
performance, exclusive features and the biggest selection of activation devices and receivers!
Lazerpoint RF™ wireless kits include everything you need for your automatic door switch
installation, including a choice of (2) all-active push plate switches, (2) rugged surface mount
boxes/enclosures, (2) RF switch transmitters - all at an economical price.
See page 10 for receiver options.
915MHZ. WIRELESS SWITCH KITS
SWITCH SERIES BASE KIT MODELS
CM-25 JAMB WIDTH PUSH PLATE
CM-RFL252 (2) CM-25/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-23D SURFACE JAMB BOXES,
 (2) CM-TX-9 TRANSMITTERS. ADD SUFFIX FOR RECEIVER OPTION.
CM-RFL253 (2) CM-25/3 'PUSH TO OPEN', (2) CM-23D SURFACE JAMB BOXES,